CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2017, tymy (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkové, 02.09.2017

# Jméno Zemé
1 Ol3ar Ondfej (1997) CZE
2 Simecek Michal (1997) CZE
3 BEISENBAYEV Ayan (1996) KAZ
4 Cervenka Luka3 (1995) CZE
5 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE
6 Plojhar Tomas (1998) CZE
7 Grebik Radim (2001) CZE
8 KFiZ Tomas (2000) CZE
9 KYDYRTAEV Arman (1998) KAZ
10 ISKAKOV Meirlan (1997) KAZ
11 Wohl Pavel (1997) CZE
12 Petrasek Pavel (1990) CZE
13 Powada Jakub (1993) CZE
14 Stfihavka Jindfich (2000) CZE
15 Andr§ Martin (1988) CZE
16 Franék Jan (1998) CZE
17 Vaclavik Filip (1995) CZE
18 Patdk Pavel (1971) CZE
19 Pejsar Martin (1981) CZE
20 PIESHKOV Roman (1998) KAZ
21 Fairaislova Iveta (1998) CZE
22 Schoval FrantiSek (1988) CZE
23 Dusek Karel (1996) CZE
24 TUNITSKIY Denis (2001) KAZ
25 YEVTUSHENKKO Alexandr (2000) KAZ
26 Jurica Josef (1998) CZE
27 Michalek Filip (2001) CZE
28 Kucera Jan (1981) CZE
29 Stuchlik Jiff (2001) CZE
30 Hruskova AlZzbéta (2000) CZE
31 Srch Jifi (1998) CZE
32 Mysicka David (1998) CZE
33 KURGANSIY Nikita (2000) KAZ
34 Cernohorsky Tomas (1997) CZE
35 Petiska Ondfej (1997) CZE
36 Petratur Radim (1977) CZE
37 Mach Frantisek (1986) CZE

38 Jirdh Ale§ (1983) CZE

Klub
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00:57:44,00
00:58:14,00
00:58:48,00
00:59:04,00
00:59:20,00
01:00:02,00
01:00:04,00
01:00:29,00
01:00:58,00
01:01:03,00
01:01:23,00
01:01:27,00
01:01:29,00
01:01:37,00
01:02:18,00
01:02:24,00
01:02:53,00
01:03:10,00
01:03:22,00
01:03:32,00
01:03:39,00
01:03:52,00
01:03:52,00
01:03:59,00
01:04:22,00
01:04:28,00
01:04:34,00
01:04:41,00
01:04:45,00
01:05:00,00
01:05:26,00
01:05:56,00
01:06:18,00
01:06:39,00
01:07:10,00
01:07:21,00
01:07:37,00
01:07:46,00

Plavéni
00:09:12,00()
00:09:16,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:09:12,00()
00:09:52,00()
00:09:51,00()
00:09:32,00()
00:09:36,00()
00:09:42,00()
00:09:36,00()
00:09:46,00()
00:10:54,00()
00:09:28,00()
00:10:37,00()
00:10:24,00()
00:10:51,00()
00:09:18,00()
00:09:21,00()
00:10:36,00()
00:09:48,00()
00:09:51,00()
00:11:22,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:10:03,00()
00:09:44,00()
00:09:46,00()
00:09:43,00()
00:10:59,00()
00:10:21,00()
00:09:54,00()
00:10:31,00()
00:10:08,00()
00:10:39,00()
00:11:26,00()
00:12:03,00()
00:12:26,00()
00:11:53,00()
00:11:35,00()

1. depo
00:00:28,00()
00:00:16,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:00,00()

Kolo
00:30:29,00()
00:30:39,00()
00:31:46,00()
00:31:08,00()
00:31:52,00()
00:31:13,00()
00:31:43,00()
00:31:37,00()
00:32:32,00()
00:32:32,00()
00:31:22,00()
00:31:42,00()
00:32:46,00()
00:32:15,00()
00:32:23,00()
00:32:07,00()
00:32:46,00()
00:33:06,00()
00:32:28,00()
00:33:06,00()
00:33:14,00()
00:33:11,00()
00:33:24,00()
00:34:12,00()
00:34:14,00()
00:33:21,00()
00:34:57,00()
00:33:04,00()
00:34:07,00()
00:34:16,00()
00:34:17,00()
00:32:23,00()
00:35:38,00()
00:33:08,00()
00:33:45,00()
00:33:34,00()
00:33:44,00()
00:34:08,00()

2. depo
00:01:31,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:26,00()

TRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES
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2017

B&h
00:16:03,00()
00:16:31,00()
00:15:32,00()
00:16:38,00()
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00:16:45,00()
00:16:41,00()
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00:16:32,00()
00:16:37,00()
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00:16:25,00()
00:17:05,00()
00:16:26,00()
00:17:02,00()
00:17:10,00()
00:18:42,00()
00:19:10,00()
00:17:56,00()
00:18:06,00()
00:18:13,00()
00:16:56,00()
00:18:26,00()
00:17:25,00()
00:18:08,00()
00:19:02,00()
00:17:38,00()
00:18:15,00()
00:17:59,00()
00:18:34,00()
00:18:20,00()
00:20:32,00()
00:18:08,00()
00:19:33,00()
00:19:11,00()
00:19:35,00()
00:19:15,00()
00:19:37,00()




39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Maiwaelder Lukas (1991)
Matula Michal (2000)
Matéjovi¢ Martin (1969)
Kindl Robert (1972)
Hrdlickova Anna (2001)
Vodrézka Borek (2000)
Cizek Jan (1996)

Leszkow David (2000)
Zelend Eliska (1998)
Fanturova Lenka (1978)
Vosejpka Jan (1999)
Kuéerova Lucie (2001)
Kolomaznik Jan (1999)
Héjek Tomas (2000)
Netik Lukas (1988)
Konrad Filip (1986)
KAMALOVA Ashraf (2001)
Obermannova Lucie (1998)
Machéaéek Tomas (2000)
Kahuda Jifi (2000)
Svobodova Tereza (2000)
Bene$ Matéj (2001)
Piémanova Zuzana (1999)
Gregora Jan (2000)
Kmoni¢kova Pavla (2000)
Hrabé Pavel (1983)

Ihn Ondfej (2000)

Fajfrlik Pavlina (1999)
Nevyhostény Viadimir (1995)
Hrub3 Veronika (1990)
Silhan JiFi (1976)
Cariansky Ondfej (1981)
Novék Franti$ek (1998)
Kubrova Ida (1982)
Bfeznova Radka (1999)
Grulich Ondfej (2001)
Palider Jan (1991)
ZadraZil Filip (1998)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
lhnaéinec Jakub (1999)
Pokorna Pavlina (2000)
Korytarova Eliska (2000)
Téborska Lenka (1999)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
KAZ
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
HISPORT Team
Triatlon Plzefi

IRON STARS BEROUN
PKJH

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

ZPcyklo PROOFY Corratec cycling team

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
SOPKo

VSK FTVS

E.ON Triathlon Team
Ekol team

TITAN TRILIFE

JPK AXIS

SK RN HK

Ekol team

Ekol team

E.ON Triathlon Team
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
CzechTRI K. Team

Lbs sport team

SK Slavia Praha
Individualni

CzechTRI K. Team
Etriatlon Team

Triatlon klub Ostrava
Triatlon Plzeri

ZPcyklo PROOFY Corratec team
Kerberos

WITTE bike team

TSK Praha

TRI SKI Horni Pogernice

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Triatlon klub Ostrava

TJ BIZU JBC

TRI SKI Horni Pogernice
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
SKI CLUB Brandys n.L., z.s.
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
TJBIZU JBC

01:07:51,00
01:07:53,00
01:08:03,00
01:08:16,00
01:08:19,00
01:08:30,00
01:08:33,00
01:08:43,00
01:08:50,00
01:08:51,00
01:08:56,00
01:08:58,00
01:09:08,00
01:09:10,00
01:09:11,00
01:09:23,00
01:09:28,00
01:09:32,00
01:10:10,00
01:10:22,00
01:10:27,00
01:10:37,00
01:10:59,00
01:11:03,00
01:11:06,00
01:11:06,00
01:11:28,00
01:11:34,00
01:11:41,00
01:11:44,00
01:11:56,00
01:11:59,00
01:12:14,00
01:13:04,00
01:13:45,00
01:13:59,00
01:14:02,00
01:14:06,00
01:14:14,00
01:14:25,00
01:14:25,00
01:14:36,00
01:14:36,00

00:10:52,00()
00:10:33,00()
00:12:18,00()
00:12:30,00()
00:10:21,00()
00:12:15,00()
00:10:41,00()
00:10:24,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:10:50,00()
00:10:35,00()
00:10:45,00()
00:11:57,00()
00:10:31,00()
00:12:50,00()
00:11:59,00()
00:11:20,00()
00:10:28,00()
00:10:57,00()
00:11:25,00()
00:11:16,00()
00:14:30,00()
00:11:12,00()
00:12:16,00()
00:10:56,00()
00:12:17,00()
00:12:00,00()
00:11:41,00()
00:12:28,00()
00:11:54,00()
00:13:50,00()
00:12:40,00()
00:12:54,00()
00:12:19,00()
00:10:54,00()
00:12:36,00()
00:13:42,00()
00:12:56,00()
00:11:20,00()
00:12:49,00()
00:11:03,00()
00:11:38,00()
00:12:05,00()

00:00:38,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:32,00()

00:33:54,00()
00:35:41,00()
00:34:02,00()
00:33:54,00()
00:36:09,00()
00:34:14,00()
00:35:24,00()
00:35:50,00()
00:36:12,00()
00:35:54,00()
00:34:42,00()
00:35:18,00()
00:34:27,00()
00:36:52,00()
00:34:14,00()
00:34:00,00()
00:35:56,00()
00:36:52,00()
00:33:59,00()
00:36:41,00()
00:36:31,00()
00:35:43,00()
00:36:51,00()
00:36:06,00()
00:36:33,00()
00:35:21,00()
00:37:18,00()
00:36:30,00()
00:35:30,00()
00:36:50,00()
00:35:32,00()
00:36:26,00()
00:35:19,00()
00:36:43,00()
00:38:59,00()
00:36:16,00()
00:38:58,00()
00:38:08,00()
00:38:45,00()
00:38:19,00()
00:39:04,00()
00:37:48,00()
00:38:22,00()

00:01:32,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:10,00()

00:20:54,00()
00:19:42,00()
00:19:32,00()
00:20:01,00()
00:20:02,00()
00:20:04,00()
00:19:48,00()
00:20:29,00()
00:20:29,00()
00:20:08,00()
00:20:40,00()
00:21:32,00()
00:20:39,00()
00:20:02,00()
00:19:34,00()
00:20:59,00()
00:20:07,00()
00:20:21,00()
00:22:43,00()
00:20:13,00()
00:20:21,00()
00:18:39,00()
00:20:58,00()
00:20:06,00()
00:21:45,00()
00:21:17,00()
00:20:25,00()
00:21:31,00()
00:21:41,00()
00:20:58,00()
00:20:31,00()
00:20:20,00()
00:21:44,00()
00:21:39,00()
00:21:43,00()
00:22:47,00()
00:19:40,00()
00:21:18,00()
00:22:08,00()
00:20:29,00()
00:22:15,00()
00:23:08,00()
00:22:28,00()



82 Koté&3ovcova Pavla (2000) CZE TRI SKI Horni Po&ernice 01:14:38,00 00:10:47,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:39:26,00() 00:01:12,00() 00:22:29,00()

83 Polak Filip (2000) CZE KV arena team 01:15:08,00 00:12:09,00() 00:01:13,00() 00:36:07,00() 00:03:17,00() 00:22:21,00()
84 Michalek Zbynék (1974) CZE IndividudIni 01:15:26,00 00:14:56,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:36:53,00() 00:01:14,00() 00:21:36,00()
85 Sterbova Adéla (2000) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzett 01:15:39,00 00:10:36,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:39:53,00() 00:01:11,00() 00:23:10,00()
86 Stadnik Daniel (1972) CZE 01:15:50,00 00:13:52,00() 00:02:03,00() 00:37:36,00() 00:01:17,00() 00:21:03,00()
87 Kalina Bohumil (1976) CZE SK Kardagova Reice 01:15:58,00 00:16:40,00() 00:01:30,00() 00:36:16,00() 00:01:11,00() 00:20:20,00()
88 Stahl Jaroslav (1980) CZE 01:16:05,00 00:13:29,00() 00:01:38,00() 00:38:20,00() 00:01:45,00() 00:20:54,00()
89 Svecovs Lenka (2001) CZE Elitavers Jihlava 01:16:38,00 00:10:56,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:38:19,00() 00:01:17,00() 00:25:14,00()
90 Juptner Zdenék (1973) CZE usk akademik cheb 01:16:40,00 00:13:22,00() 00:00:26,00() 00:41:08,00() 00:01:16,00() 00:20:27,00()
91 Svec Miroslav (1964) CZE 01:17:24,00 00:14:20,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:37:36,00() 00:01:26,00() 00:23:14,00()
92 BEKMAGANBETOVA Nadezhda (2000)  KAZ 01:18:21,00 00:11:03,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:43:22,00() 00:01:27,00() 00:21:40,00()
93 Kalny Jifi (1975) CZE Individualni 01:18:23,00 00:15:14,00() 00:01:57,00() 00:37:06,00() 00:01:27,00() 00:22:38,00()
94 Novotny Lubomir (1978) CZE USK Akademik 01:18:30,00 00:15:08,00() 00:01:11,00() 00:40:10,00() 00:01:27,00() 00:20:35,00()
95 Stuchl Jindfich (1974) CZE Individualni 01:18:33,00 00:15:30,00() 00:01:24,00() 00:39:34,00() 00:01:11,00() 00:20:54,00()
96 Hruskové Anezka (1999) CZE Ekol team 01:18:52,00 00:09:53,00() 00:01:14,00() 00:40:54,00() 00:01:09,00() 00:25:42,00()
97 Rosenkrancova Monika (2000) CZE Ekol team 01:19:13,00 00:12:30,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:40:32,00() 00:01:13,00() 00:24:09,00()
98 Hyksova Barbora (1992) CZE usk akademik cheb 01:19:17,00 00:15:09,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:39:53,00() 00:01:13,00() 00:22:14,00()
99 Heidrichova Anna (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 01:19:49,00 00:11:57,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:43:10,00() 00:01:10,00() 00:23:11,00()
100 STUPLIK Ji¥i (1975) CZE EON TRIATHLON 01:19:50,00 00:15:32,00() 00:01:15,00() 00:38:00,00() 00:01:31,00() 00:23:32,00()
101 Zigl Michal (1982) CZE Individualni 01:20:05,00 00:15:01,00() 00:02:11,00() 00:40:26,00() 00:01:41,00() 00:20:46,00()
102 PapeZ Michal (2001) CZE LOKO Trutnov 01:20:34,00 00:11:47,00() 00:01:28,00() 00:42:28,00() 00:01:10,00() 00:23:41,00()
103 Brozek Frantidek (1973) CZE WITTE bike team 01:20:42,00 00:16:30,00() 00:01:36,00() 00:40:09,00() 00:01:57,00() 00:20:30,00()
104 Masopust Ivan (1958) CZE USK Akademik 01:20:52,00 00:13:48,00() 00:01:37,00() 00:40:12,00() 00:02:19,00() 00:22:56,00()
105 Prochézkova Michaela (1995) CZE SK Slavia Praha 01:21:17,00 00:11:18,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:43:05,00() 00:01:05,00() 00:25:06,00()
106 Hylakové Dana (1961) CZE Individualni 01:21:29,00 00:15:02,00() 00:01:31,00() 00:39:48,00() 00:01:13,00() 00:23:56,00()
107 Havlicek Michal (1971) CZE Alesteam Karlovy Vary 01:21:35,00 00:13:40,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:40:39,00() 00:01:22,00() 00:25:09,00()
108 Ry3avy Philip (2001) CZE 01:21:36,00 00:11:03,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:46:23,00() 00:01:26,00() 00:21:53,00()
109 Hylak Adam (1988) CZE VyVet Vygkov 01:21:46,00 00:17:18,00() 00:01:33,00() 00:37:37,00() 00:01:05,00() 00:24:14,00()
110 Hylak Jakub (1991) CZE VyVet Vygkov 01:21:46,00 00:17:22,00() 00:01:28,00() 00:37:36,00() 00:01:06,00() 00:24:14,00()
111 Landiga Michal (1957) CZE TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary 01:21:58,00 00:17:13,00() 00:01:36,00() 00:40:00,00() 00:01:17,00() 00:21:52,00()
112 Navratil Vaclav (1966) CZE 01:22:08,00 00:13:54,00() 00:02:17,00() 00:40:20,00() 00:01:59,00() 00:23:38,00()
113 Lang Tomas (1973) Zachranka 01:23:11,00 00:16:40,00() 00:01:46,00() 00:42:20,00() 00:01:53,00() 00:20:32,00()
114 Pokorna Dagmar (1977) CZE Elab 01:23:12,00 00:14:11,00() 00:01:46,00() 00:42:09,00() 00:01:17,00() 00:23:49,00()
115 Ginzel Petr (1972) CZE CykloVAPE 01:25:37,00 00:18:23,00() 00:01:45,00() 00:39:48,00() 00:01:30,00() 00:24:11,00()
116 Bauer OndFej (1984) CZE WITTE bike team 01:26:35,00 00:17:31,00() 00:02:18,00() 00:42:29,00() 00:01:24,00() 00:22:52,00()
117 Kugera Robert (1971) CZE WITTE bike team 01:26:54,00 00:15:26,00() 00:01:27,00() 00:41:56,00() 00:01:51,00() 00:26:13,00()
118 Martinez Ramirez Francesca (2000) MEX Triatlet Karlovy Vary 01:26:55,00 00:13:36,00() 00:01:12,00() 00:45:02,00() 00:01:30,00() 00:25:37,00()
119 Gregorovi Eligka (1998) CZE 01:27:27,00 00:15:07,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:46:37,00() 00:02:04,00() 00:23:15,00()
120 Heran Robert (1978) CZE Individualni 01:28:05,00 00:19:02,00() 00:02:12,00() 00:42:31,00() 00:01:41,00() 00:22:39,00()
121 Machétek Marek (1976) CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary 01:28:11,00 00:15:57,00() 00:01:27,00() 00:46:05,00() 00:01:17,00() 00:23:25,00()
122 Rakova Gabriela (1975) CZE Individualni 01:29:08,00 00:12:59,00() 00:02:04,00() 00:49:21,00() 00:01:32,00() 00:23:13,00()
123 Reindl Michal (1955) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 01:30:18,00 00:16:49,00() 00:01:40,00() 00:42:07,00() 00:02:03,00() 00:27:40,00()

124 Zitko Vojtéch (1982) CZE 01:30:34,00 00:16:29,00() 00:02:06,00() 00:41:40,00() 00:02:24,00() 00:27:55,00()



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
DNF
DNF
DNF
DsQ
DsSQ
DSQ

Jirkovsky Libor (1972)
Nejdlova Valérie (2001)
MOOSBRUGGER Isabelle (1965)
Sykora Jakub (1972)
Kmuniéek Milo$ (1961)
Hnyk Michal (1960)
BENNWIK Niklas (1972)
Vaja Jan (1984)

Loeffler Vladimir (1971)
Sykorova Jindra (1977)
Stibor Petr (1973)

Prokop Jan (1970)

Knyttl Vojtech (1985)
Svobodova Dominika (1998)
SPILKA JiFi (1994)

Novék Boleslav (1970)
Michalec Robert (1979)
Holman Jan (1984)

Janak Karel (1957)

Novék Arazimova Markéta (1976)
Boril Jan (1989)

Rumlova Alena (2000)
Klingorova Irena (1990)
Trutna Jan (1999)

Coufal Luka$ (2001)

Cermak Jan (2000)

IMRICH Daniel (1963)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:50

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SWE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

WITTE bike team

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Individualn{
VTK Zlutice

KV arena team
WITTE bike team
Elab

Pupkani KV
Pupkani KV
GoOut.cz

TITAN TRILIFE

AC Rozdélov

Triatlon Plzen
Individualni

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
WITTE bike team

01:31:04,00
01:32:53,00
01:33:12,00
01:33:20,00
01:33:37,00
01:33:45,00
01:33:52,00
01:34:18,00
01:35:12,00
01:35:45,00
01:35:52,00
01:35:53,00
01:36:05,00
01:36:42,00
01:36:58,00
01:37:49,00
01:38:19,00
01:38:51,00
01:39:17,00
01:42:06,00
01:45:24,00

01:08:54,00
01:14:26,00
01:36:33,00

00:22:07,00()
00:17:05,00()
00:19:14,00()
00:17:28,00()
00:16:33,00()
00:17:29,00()
00:15:21,00()
00:17:53,00()
00:19:13,00()
00:15:07,00()
00:20:44,00()
00:17:39,00()
00:15:23,00()
00:19:08,00()
00:19:24,00()
00:19:51,00()
00:19:39,00()
00:17:32,00()
00:17:28,00()
00:17:30,00()
00:20:12,00()
00:10:42,00()
00:15:55,00()
00:09:53,00()
00:15:22,00()
00:12:32,00()
00:31:20,00()

00:01:10,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:04:38,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:02:08,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:00:51,00()
23:57:32,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:30,00()

00:40:47,00()
00:46:42,00()
00:44:50,00()
00:43:22,00()
00:45:11,00()
00:47:07,00()
00:48:44,00()
00:45:08,00()
00:45:01,00()
00:52:33,00()
00:43:34,00()
00:46:35,00()
00:48:52,00()
00:47:51,00()
00:48:39,00()
00:45:19,00()
00:46:43,00()
00:47:46,00()
00:42:58,00()
00:47:19,00()
00:49:02,00()
00:37:42,00()
00:34:47,00()
00:28:32,00()
00:38:50,00()
00:31:04,00()

00:01:35,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:10,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:03:37,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:03:14,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:53:36,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:02:05,00()

00:25:25,00()
00:26:30,00()
00:24:24,00()
00:27:00,00()
00:24:47,00()
00:25:48,00()
00:27:59,00()
00:27:52,00()
00:26:43,00()
00:24:47,00()
00:28:08,00()
00:28:08,00()
00:28:21,00()
00:26:50,00()
00:25:23,00()
00:26:06,00()
00:26:39,00()
00:29:25,00()
00:34:45,00()
00:32:22,00()
00:32:07,00()

00:21:46,00()
00:20:47,00()
00:30:34,00()



